
Regional Disability Integration Specialists 2020 
FEMA is committed to working with public, private and non-profit organizations 
to build a culture of preparedness and ready the Nation for catastrophic events in 
a manner that includes and meets the needs of people with disabilities. 
 

 

Region I ; CT, ME, MA, NH, RI & VT and 10 federally recognized tribal nations 
Kat Mccarthy Barnett Kate.Mccarthybarnett@fema.dhs.gov 
   

 

Region II ; Puerto Rico, US virgin Island, NY and NJ 
James Flemming James.flemming@fema.dhs.gov   
 

 
Region IV;  KY, TN, NC, SC, MS, AL, GA 
Jawana Latimer  Jawana.latimer@fema.dhs.gov 
 

 

Region V ;  ILL, IN, MI, MN, OH,WI  
Rodney Garrott   Rodney.garrott@fema.dhs.gov 
 

 
Region VI ;  NM, TX, OK, AR, LA 
Christin Bradley   christin.bradley@fema.dhs.gov 
 

 

Region VII; NE, IA, KS, MO  
Georgette Wallace  georgette.wallace@fema.dhs.gov 
 

 

Region VIII; MT,ND, SD, WY, UT, CO 
Michael Houston  Michael.houston@fema.dhs.gov 
 

 

Region X ; AK, OR, WA, ID  
Danielle Bailey    Danielle.bailey@fema.dhs.gov 
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